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	Data Collection Tool No. 3 A
Dwelling Counts                                                                                                                   


1     General data 
	Province:
	
	WSB:
	

	Name of Town:
	
	WSP:
	

	Name of AREA:
	
	Date (day/month/year):
	

	Counted by
	


2
Plot / Flats / Single-Household Houses Count Recording Table
	No.
	Area / Village / Section / Zone / Square
	Dwellings

	
	Name
	A / V / S / Z / S
	No.

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
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